
SIDE 2024 Calendar 
 

S:\AdminShared\All Staff\2024 Filing\600 Organisational Development\603 School\603.5 Calendars               Last updated: 12/02/2024 9:27 AM 

 Week 0 Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Break  

9 Weeks Jan 22 - 28 Jan 29 - Feb 4 Feb 5 - 11 Feb 12 - 18 Feb 19 - 25 Feb 26 - Mar 3 Mar 4 - 10 Mar 11 - 17 Mar 18 - 24 Mar 25 - 31 Apr 1 - 7  

Term 1 

Thursday 25 January – 
SDD Principal, DPs, 

HOLAs and PCs 

Monday 29 and 
Tuesday 30 January 
– SDD all teaching 

staff 

Monday 5 Feb 
Students start 

Formal WebEx and 
F2F Classes 

 

  

Labour Day Public 
Holiday Monday 4 

March 

NAPLAN 
Wednesday 13 – 
Friday 15 March 

Interim Reports 
Years 11 & 12 

Interim Reports 
Years 7 – 10 

School Break 
Saturday 30 March to 

Sunday 14 April 
 

Australia Day 
Public Holiday Friday 26 

January 

Wednesday 31 
January 

Orientation Week 
(No Formal Teaching) 

 

 

  

Wednesday 27 
March Parent/ 

Teacher Interviews 

  

Whole Staff 
Meeting  

Wednesday   
14 February 

Whole Staff 
Meeting 

Wednesday 
6 March 

Good Friday 
Public Holiday 

Friday 29 March 

 Break Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 

11 Weeks  Apr 15 - 21 Apr 22 - 28 Apr 29 - May 5 May 6 - 12 May 13 - 19 May 20 –26 May 27 - June 2 Jun 3 - 9 Jun 10 - 16 Jun 17 - 23 Jun 24 - 30 

Term 2 
School Break 

Saturday 30 March to 
Sunday 14 April 

Monday 15 April 
Students Return 

Year 11 & 12 
Semester 1 Exam 

Dispatch 
 

 

ESTs Monday 13 – 
Friday 17 May (TBC) 

Year 11 and Year 12 Semester 1 Exams 
Monday 20 May – Friday 31 May 

No Webex/F2F teaching for ATAR 11/12 

WA Day  
Public Holiday 

Monday 3 June 

Reporting 

Reporting 

Reporting 
EST Dispatch  

 

ANZAC Day 
Public Holiday 

Thursday 25 April 

 

 

 

SS Semester 2 
Starts 

 
OLNA R1 Window 

22-24 April  
Year 10-12s 

Whole Staff 
Meeting  

Wednesday 1 May  

Whole Staff 
Meeting 

Wednesday 22 May 
 

Monday 17 & Tuesday 
18 June AADES 

Conference  
SDD Teaching Staff 

 Break Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10  

10 Weeks  Jul 15 - 21 Jul 22 - 28 Jul 29 - Aug 4 Aug 5 - 11 Aug 12 - 18 Aug 19 - 25 Aug 26 - Sept 1 Sept 2 - 8 Sept 9 - 15 Sept 16 - 22  

Term 3 
School Break  

Saturday 1 July to 
Sunday 14 July 

Monday 15 July 
Students Return 

Tuesday 23 July 
Parent/ Teacher 

Interviews  

  

Year 12 Semester 2 
Exam Dispatch 

 

OLNA Round 2 
Year 10-12 

Monday 2 – 
Wednesday 4 

September 
 

 

School Break 
Saturday 21 

September to 
Sunday 6 October 

  

Whole Staff 
Meeting 

Wednesday  
21 August 

 

Year 12 Semester 2 
exams Monday 16 – 
Friday 20 September 
No Webex/F2F teaching for 

ATAR 12s 

King’s Birthday 
Public Holiday 

Monday 23 
September 

Whole Staff 
Meeting  

Wednesday 31 July 

 Break Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10  

10 Weeks  Oct 7 - 13 Oct 14 - 20 Oct 21 - 27 Oct 28 - Nov 3 Nov 4 - 10 Nov 11 - 17 Nov 18 - 24 Nov 25 - Dec 1 Dec 2 - 8 Dec 9 - 15  

Term 4 
School Break Saturday 

21 September to 
Sunday 6 October 

Monday 7 October 
SDD Teaching Staff  

Year 11 Semester 2 
Exam Dispatch 

 

 

Year 11  
Semester 2 Exams 
Monday 4 – Friday 

8 November 
No Webex/F2F teaching 

for ATAR 11s 

 

Reporting Reporting Reporting 

Thursday 12 December- 
Last day for Students School Break 

Saturday 16 
December 2024 to 
Sunday 2 February 

2025 

Tuesday 8 October 
Students Return 

Reporting 
Year 12 Statement 

of Results 

Year 11s Finish 
Friday 15 Nov  

 
Formal Year 12 

Classes End  

Whole Staff 
Meeting  

Wednesday  
23 October 

Whole Staff 
Meeting 

Wednesday  
13 November 

SDD Teaching Staff 
Friday 13 December 

  


